effort to maintain and improve them, are enjoyed year round by large numbers of
neighborhood residents and many out of town visitors who come to Boston (and spend
money here) because of its uniqueness. These areas must remain at least as sunny as the
design in the 2013 Weiner Samuels RFP submission.

Please take the long term view and do not permit the developers to ignore the design
considerations imbedded in the Civic Vision as well as the widespread concerns of those,
like the undersigned, invested in the neighborhood.

Respectfully submitted,

Ay

ce:

Mayor(@boston.gov, Michelle. Wu@boston.gov, Bill. Linehan{@boston.gov,
Josh.Zakim@boston.gov, Ayanna.Pressley@boston.gov, A.E.George@boston.gov,
Tito.Jackson@boston.gov, Salvatore.Lamattinai@boston.gov,
Michael.F.Flaherty@boston.gov, Andrea.Campbell@boston.gov,
Frank.Baker@boston.gov, Timothy.McCarthy(@boston.gov,
Matthew.OMalley(@boston.gov, Mark.Ciommo(@boston.gov,
Byron.Rushing@mahouse.gov, Jay.Livingstone(@mahouse.gov,
William.Brownsberger@masenate.gov, nabbdtc@nabbonline.com, info@nabbonline.com



